
LOT 10 WESTER WOODS, PHASE 1.

992-1132, WD 1009-67,69, WD 1133

LINTON JILL
221 KNIGHTSHADE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-17-08898-110
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1255/1190 5/29/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICAH S LINTON

JILL LINTON

1133/1507 10/03/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT

MICAH S LINTON
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31368 MAINT/ALTR 110 08/20/2013

21000 SFR 436 08/21/2003

HX Base Yr

221 SW NIGHTSHADE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,888 124.5626 139.51 402,905 2004 2004 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2331

BAS 2,331 100 2,331 239,834

FGR 527 55 290 29,838

FOP 93 30 28 2,881

FOP 548 30 164 16,874

PTO 396 5 20 2,058

UDU 100 55 55 5,659

3,995 2,888 297,142

BAS= W10 FOP= N9 PTO= N14 W30 S7  R7 D7  E23 $ W23  U7 L7  N7
W9 S11 E4  D4 R4  S4  L2 D2   D7 R7  E21  R5 U5 $  D5 L5  W21
L7 U7   U2 R2  N4  L4 U4  W4 N10 W16 S47 FGR= S23 E7  R1 D3
E6  U3 R1  E7 N23 W22$ E22 S8 E9 FOP= S4 E11 N4 W2 N7 W7 S7
W2$ E2 N7 E7 S7 E11 S6 E3  R1 D3  E6  U3 R1  E3 N39$ PTR= N30
UDU= N10 W10 S10 E10$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,384

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 248.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2004 2004 3 75 1,395

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

7,979

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


